LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

FMSI
D1536-8745
Front / Rear

Bosch

150.8x57.64x19.4
MAKE
ALFA ROMEO
CHRYSLER
FIAT
LANCIA
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MAKE
ALFA ROMEO

7
12,035

— N

—_—

87424

181445-071

O.E.M.

7736 580 8

300

Qty

Segment)

120 08.08-08.13
135 10.09-12.14
135 10.09-12.14
120 01.09-08.16
120 04.16-10.18
80 12.13-12.15
84 01.11-12.15
90 08.08-08.10
90 08.08-08.10
95 09.09-10.18
95 09.09-10.18
115 08.08-08.15
120 08.08-08.15
120 08.08-08.15

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
140 12.13-10.18

88
99
99
103
88
88
59
62
66
66
70
70
85
88
88

1368
1368
1368
1368
1368
1368
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1248
1598
1598
1598

D
D
D
D
D

FW
FWD
FW
FWD
FWD
W
FWD
FW
FW

/G FWD
F

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasol./G FWD
as (LPG)

Gasol
as
(CNG)
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
CHRYSLER

ALFA ROMEO

1.3 MultiJet (955AXT1A, 955AYA1A) (199

B8.000)
1.3 MultiJet (955AXT1A, 955AYA1A) (199

B4.000)
1.3 MultiJet (955AXH1B, 955AXT1A) (199

A3.000)
1.3 MultiJet (955AXH1B, 955AXT1A) (955

B2.000)
1.3 MultiJet (955AXP1A, 955AYC1A) (199

B1.000)
1.3 MultiJet (955AXP1A, 955AYC1A) (330

1.4 Bifuel (955.AXG1A) (198 A4.000)
A1.000)

1.4 Bifuel (955AXG1A) (198 A4.000)
1.6 JTDM (955AXE1B) (955 A4.000)
1.6 JTDM (955AXC1B) (198 A2.000)
1.6 JTDM (955AXC1B) (955 A3.000)

MITO (955_) 08.08-
1.4 TJet (955AXG1A) (198 A4.000)

1.4 Turbo MultiAir (955AXS1B, 955AXS11)
1.4 TB (955.AYB11, 955.AXB1B) (955 B1.000)

(955 A2.000)
1.4 Turbo MultiAir (955AXS1B, 955AXS11)

(955 A7.000)
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DELTA 08.11-
1.4 (198 A4.000)

1.4 16V (198 A7.000)
1.6 D Multijet (198 A2.000)

BRAVO Il /RITMO Il (198_) 11.06-
1.4 16V (198AXS1B) (198 A7.000)

1.4 T-Jet (198AXF1B) (198 A1.000)
1.9 D Multijet (198AXC1B) (937 A5.000)
2.0 D Multijet (198AXN1B) (198 A5.000)

DELTA Il (844_) 08.08-08.14
1.4 (844.AXA1A) (198 A4.000)

1.4 16V (844.AXL1A) (198 A7.000)
1.6 D Multijet (844.AXP1A) (944 A 3.000)

1.6 D Multijet (844.AXF11, 844.AXF1A) (955

A4.000)

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

FIAT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

LANCIA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1368
1368
1598

1368
1368
1910
1956

1368
1368
1598
1598

88
103
88

103
110
110
121

88
103
77
85

Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
120 08.11- -
140 08.11- =
120 08.11- =

Hatchback (Compact car-C

Segment)
140 04.10-12.14 g
150 09.07-12.14 g
150 04.07-12.14 g
165 09.08-12.14 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

120 09.08-08.14 g
140 07.10-08.14 g
105 04.11-08.14 g
116 08.08-08.14 g



